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Point Seq Time Lap Lap Time Point Seq Time Lap Lap Time

Nr 3 Barry CanneII (Rg=3)

Out 11 28.832

Pass 24 2:51.596

Pass 38 5:01.073 1 2:09.477 *

Pass 49 7:05.402 2 2:04.329 *

Pass 62 9:07.740 3 2:02.338 *

Pass 75 11:05.895 4 1:58.155 *

Pass 82 13:06.024 5 2:00.129

Pass 94 15:04.584 6 1:58.560

Pass 107 17:01.405 7 1:56.821 *

Pass 119 18:57.630 8 1:56.225 *

Pass 131 20:53.888 9 1:56.258

Pass 143 22:48.309 10 1:54.421 *

In 156 25:04.994 11 2:16.685

Nr 6 John Emery (Rg=13)

Out 9 23.013

Pass 25 3:01.824

Pass 39 5:35.213 1 2:33.389 *

Pass 53 8:02.589 2 2:27.376 *

Pass 67 10:24.415 3 2:21.826 *

Pass 81 12:43.126 4 2:18.711 *

Pass 93 14:59.581 5 2:16.455 *

Pass 112 17:14.129 6 2:14.548 *

Pass 127 19:28.386 7 2:14.257 *

In 140 21:50.202 8 2:21.816

Nr 7 Max Blees (Rg=7)

Out 7 18.061

Pass 20 2:44.379

Pass 35 4:58.661 1 2:14.282 *

Pass 51 7:08.543 2 2:09.882 *

Pass 64 9:10.492 3 2:01.949 *

Pass 76 11:11.652 4 2:01.160 *

Pass 87 13:11.117 5 1:59.465 *

Pass 99 15:09.923 6 1:58.806 *

Pass 109 17:08.989 7 1:59.066

Pass 122 19:07.049 8 1:58.060 *

Pass 133 21:05.609 9 1:58.560

Pass 145 23:03.496 10 1:57.887 *

Pass 155 25:01.235 11 1:57.739 *

Nr 9 Olivier Huez (Rg=14)

Out 2 9.376

In 26 3:04.779

Out 105 16:39.733

Pass 118 18:54.313 1 15:49.534 *

Pass 135 21:11.192 2 2:16.879 *

Pass 149 23:29.363 3 2:18.171

Pass 159 25:46.556 4 2:17.193

Nr 10 Will Nuthall (Rg=1)

Out 12 31.599

Pass 19 2:40.977

Pass 32 4:38.262 1 1:57.285 *

Pass 42 6:32.358 2 1:54.096 *

Pass 54 8:22.962 3 1:50.604 **

In 66 10:22.334 4 1:59.372

Nr 12 Rudi Friedrichs (Rg=2)

Out 1 3.120

Pass 14 2:01.429

Pass 27 3:56.309 1 1:54.880 **

Pass 40 5:48.825 2 1:52.516 **

Pass 52 7:41.012 3 1:52.187 **

Pass 65 9:32.809 4 1:51.797 *

Pass 78 11:25.104 5 1:52.295

Pass 90 13:16.865 6 1:51.761 *

Pass 97 15:08.610 7 1:51.745 *

Pass 106 16:59.997 8 1:51.387 *

In 121 19:04.283 9 2:04.286

Nr 20 Alex Morton (Rg=9)

Out 10 26.959

Pass 22 2:48.635

Pass 37 4:59.798 1 2:11.163 *

Pass 50 7:06.872 2 2:07.074 *

Pass 63 9:09.827 3 2:02.955 *

Pass 77 11:12.194 4 2:02.367 *

Pass 89 13:14.366 5 2:02.172 *

Pass 101 15:16.131 6 2:01.765 *

Pass 113 17:15.104 7 1:58.973 *

Pass 125 19:17.585 8 2:02.481

Pass 136 21:18.148 9 2:00.563

Pass 146 23:18.092 10 1:59.944

Pass 157 25:18.988 11 2:00.896

Nr 37 Eddy Perk (Rg=11)

Pass 33 4:51.149

Pass 46 6:56.917 1 2:05.768 *

Pass 60 9:01.054 2 2:04.137 *

Pass 73 11:03.224 3 2:02.170 *

Pass 84 13:07.468 4 2:04.244
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Nr 37 Eddy Perk (Rg=11)

Pass 98 15:08.551 5 2:01.083 *

Pass 110 17:08.495 6 1:59.944 *

Pass 124 19:08.763 7 2:00.268

Pass 137 21:19.639 8 2:10.876

In 150 23:33.011 9 2:13.372

Nr 44 Klaus Bergs (Rg=12)

Out 5 13.335

Pass 18 2:29.031

Pass 31 4:38.139 1 2:09.108 *

Pass 44 6:44.274 2 2:06.135 *

Pass 57 8:53.435 3 2:09.161

Pass 70 11:01.831 4 2:08.396

Pass 88 13:13.839 5 2:12.008

Pass 102 15:20.183 6 2:06.344

Pass 115 17:24.291 7 2:04.108 *

Pass 128 19:28.707 8 2:04.416

Pass 139 21:33.449 9 2:04.742

Pass 151 23:50.406 10 2:16.957

Pass 160 25:57.776 11 2:07.370

Nr 47 Brian Jolliffe

Nr 51 Rod Jolley (Rg=6)

Out 13 33.841

Pass 23 2:49.621

Pass 34 4:57.753 1 2:08.132 *

Pass 47 7:02.001 2 2:04.248 *

Pass 59 9:01.626 3 1:59.625 *

Pass 72 11:03.862 4 2:02.236

Pass 83 13:06.658 5 2:02.796

Pass 96 15:07.548 6 2:00.890

Pass 108 17:06.431 7 1:58.883 *

Pass 120 19:04.043 8 1:57.612 *

Pass 132 21:02.631 9 1:58.588

Pass 144 23:01.230 10 1:58.599

Pass 154 25:00.041 11 1:58.811

Nr 53 Justin Maeers (Rg=8)

Out 4 12.125

Pass 15 2:21.880

Pass 28 4:30.187 1 2:08.307 *

Pass 43 6:33.978 2 2:03.791 *

Pass 56 8:32.459 3 1:58.481 *

Pass 69 10:30.869 4 1:58.410 *

Pass 80 12:30.692 5 1:59.823

Pass 92 14:34.742 6 2:04.050

Pass 104 16:32.650 7 1:57.908 *

Pass 117 18:35.224 8 2:02.574

Pass 130 20:39.987 9 2:04.763

Pass 142 22:39.360 10 1:59.373

Pass 152 24:38.845 11 1:59.485

In 161 26:40.679 12 2:01.834

Nr 63 Michel Kuiper (Rg=4)

Out 6 14.301

Pass 17 2:24.845

Pass 29 4:30.672 1 2:05.827 *

Pass 41 6:31.822 2 2:01.150 *

Pass 55 8:29.832 3 1:58.010 *

Pass 68 10:28.190 4 1:58.358

Pass 79 12:28.346 5 2:00.156

Pass 91 14:25.732 6 1:57.386 *

Pass 103 16:24.550 7 1:58.818

Pass 116 18:21.968 8 1:57.418

Pass 129 20:19.965 9 1:57.997

Pass 141 22:18.480 10 1:58.515

In 153 24:42.395 11 2:23.915

Nr 64 Charlie Martin (Rg=10)

Out 3 10.955

Pass 16 2:24.505

Pass 30 4:37.308 1 2:12.803 *

Pass 45 6:46.376 2 2:09.068 *

Pass 58 8:56.722 3 2:10.346

Pass 71 11:03.138 4 2:06.416 *

Pass 86 13:10.795 5 2:07.657

Pass 100 15:14.995 6 2:04.200 *

Pass 114 17:19.295 7 2:04.300

Pass 126 19:21.131 8 2:01.836 *

Pass 138 21:21.954 9 2:00.823 *

Pass 147 23:24.980 10 2:03.026

Pass 158 25:24.726 11 1:59.746 *

Nr 66 Sid Hoole

Nr 71 Nick Topliss

Nr 87 Tony Lees (Rg=5)

Out 8 19.278

Pass 21 2:47.817

Pass 36 4:59.196 1 2:11.379 *

Pass 48 7:03.368 2 2:04.172 *

Pass 61 9:04.366 3 2:00.998 *

Pass 74 11:05.472 4 2:01.106
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Nr 87 Tony Lees (Rg=5)

Pass 85 13:08.596 5 2:03.124

Pass 95 15:06.127 6 1:57.531 *

Pass 111 17:11.658 7 2:05.531

Pass 123 19:09.363 8 1:57.705

Pass 134 21:08.594 9 1:59.231

In 148 23:25.952 10 2:17.358


